With Dual Set Point and Pump Control
RF Capacitance Switch
FEATURES
Liquids and Bulk Solids•
Integral and Remote Electronics Available•
Easy Set Up Via External Magnet or Pushbuttons•
Housing with Glass Viewing Cover•
Wide Variety of 2-Element Sensing Probes Available •

/d Probe Type
2 Standard (Reference SLG-0006-1 Table 1B)
xxxxx Probe Type Code (1 to 5 digits)
/e Approvals
X None
FMX Factory Mutual Research Corp.Explosion Proof with Intrinsically Safe Sensor
/f Options
X None
Rxxx Remote Mount. Specify Length in Feet or Meters (Max. 200 Feet / 70 Meters)
RT Rigid Tip Extension (Vertical / Liquid Installations Only)
HT6 316SS High Temperature Extension (>250°F / 121°C) (general purpose only - NOT approved by FM)
PE 316SS High Temperature Extension (>250°F / 121°C) (general purpose only - NOT approved by FM)
L2 120 VAC - External “Alarm Only” Indicating Lamp (general purpose only - NOT approved by FM)
L3 240 VAC - External “Alarm Only” Indicating Lamp (general purpose only - NOT approved by FM)
/g Insertion Length
SL Insert standard length as specified in “d” above. Bare, stainless probes can be shortened in the field. Subject to probe
sensitivity.
L Insert custom length from face of coupler in inches or millimeters. (Only Applicable with the KCAPTM 2-Element Probes)
Available Accessories:
KCAP/MP 304SS “bulk solids” mounting plate with 3/4” NPT half coupling (for paddle switch replacement)
M20 M20 Connection
M20-SS M20 316SS Female Electrical Connection
ORDERING INFORMATION
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION DIAGRAM GENERAL DIMENSIONS
KCAP400
K-TEK
18321 Swamp Road
Prairieville, LA 70769 USA
Phone: (1) 225-673-6100
Fax: (1) 225-673-2525
Email: sales@ktekcorp.com
Website: ktekcorp.com
K-TEK
6100 West by Northwest #140
Houston, TX 77040 USA
Phone: (1) 713-462-7665